475/ 475

BMW

Z3 [E36/7]

Z3 Coupé [E36/8]

CHEVROLET

Lanos

DAEWOO

Lanos [KLAT]

Lanos Hatchback [KLAT]

Sens [TF698]

DODGE

Nitro [KA]

FIAT

Barchetta [183..]

Cinquecento [170..]

Seicento [187..]

FORD

Fiesta lll [89]

Fiesta lll Courier [89]
iesta IV/V [96]

Fiesta IV/V [96]

Courier

Maverick [1EZ,1N2]

Puma

Streetka

HONDA

CR-V [RD]

JEEP

Cherokee [KJ]

Cherokee [KK]

Liberty [KK]

MAZDA

121 [JA/JB]

121 [Soho]

626 Wagon [GV]

Tribute [EP]

MINI (BMW)

Mini [R50,R53]

Mini [R50,R53]

Mini [R56]

Mini Cabrio [R52,R57]

Mini Clubman [R55]

MITSUBISHI

L 200 [K6/K7]

L 200 Forte [K7]

Montero [v1

Pajero \Y]

Pajero Cabrio vl

Pajero 10

Pajero Pinin [H]

NISSAN

NP300 [D22]

Navara [D22]

Patrol [260]

Patrol GR [Y60]

Pickup [D21]

Pickup [D22]

Terrano |

Urvan [E24]

OPEL

Calibra

Frontera [A;B]

Vectra [A]

Vectra [B]

Vectra Caravan [B]

PORSCHE

968

SUZUKI

Escudo

Grand Vitara Tl

Grand Vitara

Grand Vitara

Cabrio

TOYOTA

Sequoia

VW (VOLKSWAGEN)

Corrado [50]

Polo [6N1]

Polo [6N1]

ZAZ

Chance [TF698]

Lanos

Sens [TF698]

03.95-09.02
09.97-06.02

01.04->

11.96-09.03
11.96-09.03
01.02->

09.06-08.11

01.95-02.05
07.91-07.98
03.98-12.10

03.89-12.96
09.91-08.96
10.95-12.02
10.95-12.02

10.00-01.07
06.97-12.01
12.02-12.05

10.95-07.02

03.01-12.07
01.08-12.13
09.07-08.13

01.96-01.02
01.97-12.98
03.92-10.97
02.01-09.09

06.01-07.04
08.04-11.06
11.06-03.12
07.04-03.12
11.07-03.12

01.96-12.07

01.96->
12.90-06.00
12.90-06.00
12.90-05.01
03.98-06.00
10.99-02.06

09.08->
06.00->
04.89-12.05
09.88-09.97
08.87-02.98
02.97->
11.88-08.95
11.86-06.97

06.90-03.97
09.91-09.04
09.88-08.95
09.95-09.03
09.95-09.03

08.91-11.95

05.05->
03.98-09.05
10.05->
03.98-03.08

09.07->

09.88-07.95
10.94-12.99
07.98-09.01

08.09->
01.07->
01.02->



